Sunday, October 29, 2023
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 04002 Kat e N. Davis 43.01 0 0 5 6 21

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12006 Koda W L. vall No Tine 0 1 5 5 25

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOCOOON



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
1 Q 12014 Zry A. Kitchen 41. 97 1 1 4 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
1 16002 Ti Vo C. Macklin No Tinme 2 2 4 4
16005 Fizz C. Scannel | Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
1 Q 20007 Max F. H Frazee 39. 43 2 2 3 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Sunday, October 29, 2023
Performancelll Gamblers
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Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
08006 Huf f | epuf f
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
12008 Fly
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Arnmband Call Nane
16003 Apache Moon
16008 Count
16006 Sriracha
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16016 I ndi
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
20034 Fer gus
20009 Ki pling
20003 Zi ng
20022 Skye
20018 Tenpo
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20016 Br ook
20044 Max 2.0
20035 Maui
20013 Now
20027 Hawk
20004 Chase

Sunday, October 29, 2023
Masters Gamblers
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20021
20008
20040
20024
20017
20020
20015
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20033

Hai ze J. Saxton

Chi pper M Scannel |
Tr ooper J. Saylors

Al l egra M Saltarelli
Zesty L. Schurer
Col a S. Brehm

Py V. Wi sner
Ziya S.

Bl ew Bayou B. Daigle
Troubl e G Carlson

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs FEG 7

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11

Percent Qualified: 45.8%
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Sunday, October 29, 2023
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20011 Zephyr L. Stewart 33. 17 2 2 4 1 37

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor



Sunday, October 29, 2023
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 08001 Ki wi C. Davis-Silva 42.65 0 1 2 4 15
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16009 Qui nn S. Munn 32. 17 2 2 3 2 25 60
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20001 Kestrel K. Robertson 33.31 2 2 4 1 25 62
20023 Ri pl ey C. Del any 42.12 2 1 1 3 25
20041 Fi nch J. GCsborne Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Sunday, October 29, 2023
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 Q 04005 d oud M Stine 35.51 2
04004 Sanson A. Cogen 40. 65 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 20030 Treasure K. Bl ackl ock No Tinme 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

1Pt Ganble

[EEN
w

1Pt Ganble



Sunday, October 29, 2023
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 08007 Mango C. Davis-Silva 34.58 0 0 4 6 25 43
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 12004 Lulu D G Day 38.74 0 3 4 2 25 54

12005 Sadi e C. Turner 37. 17 2 0 3 3 26
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20012 Panacea K. Koul nent as 37.89 0 3 3 5 25 54
20005 Boom J. GCsborne 39.15 1 1 1 2 25 42
20006 Coal K. Overstreet 40. 37 0 1 5 3 23
20043 Summi t K. Robertson No Ti e 0 1 2 1 12
20026 Asl an A. Gsborne Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 24001 M cah H Frazee 36. 25 0 0 5 8 23

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 37.5%



Sunday, October 29, 2023
Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 188 yards SCT: 57 seconds Everyone 8 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1S 08006 Huf f | epuf f B. Yip 42.92
08008 Dazzl e M Keati ng Absent
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 12008 Fly K. Ki kuyama 41. 81
2 12012 Cru S. Beckner 69. 96 17. 96
12009 Jack K. Marie No Ti e
Di stance: 191 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1S 16016 I ndi C. Brew 31.34
2 Q 16006 Sriracha J. Bacl ene 36. 62
3 Q 16014 Ziva Z S. Zaj kowski 43.76
16001 Boo C. Brew No Ti e
16003 Apache Moon N. Duncan No Ti e
16010 Reese W D. vall No Ti e
16012 Emme S. Yannes No Ti e
16008 Count P. Ackman FEO
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1S 20029 Bl ew Bayou B. Daigle 30.11
2 Q 20003 Zng K. Juhl 39. 39
3 Q 20016 Br ook K. Stark 43. 38
4 Q 20039 Pri x K. Juhl 46. 48
5 20010 Edge J. Bacl ene 40. 18
20022 Skye J. Davis 36.76
20021 Hai ze J. Saxton 56. 31 7.31
20024 Allegra M Saltarelli No Ti e
20004 Chase J. Saylors No Ti e
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20008 Chi pper M Scannel | No Ti e

20009 Ki pling N. Duncan No Ti e

20013 Now K. Krauter No Time

20014 | vy S. Bl ack No Ti e

20017 Zesty L. Schurer No Ti e

20018 Tenpo L. Van Dera No Ti e

20020 Col a S. Brehm No Tinme

20025 Ziya S. Espi noza- Sok No Tine

20027 Hawk C. Wil No Tine

20034 Fer gus J. Aitken No Ti e

20035 Maui G Day No Ti e

20044 Max 2.0 K. Overstreet No Tinme

20040 Tr ooper J. Saylors No Ti e

20015 Py V. Wi sner Absent

20023 Ri pl ey C. Del any FEO

20033 Troubl e G Carlson FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Number of Dogs FEO 3

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 24.2%

D stance: 191 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 12 inch (P)
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1Y 12014 Ziry A. Kitchen 50. 17

12001 Yul i L. Geene Absent
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone 16 inch (P)
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 16011 Spyder M Mar quez 49. 65 0. 65

16005 Fizz C. Scannel | No Tinme
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 20 inch (P)
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts

20007 Max F. H Frazee No Tinme
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Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:
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4. 3%



Sunday, October 29, 2023
Veterans Standard
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Sunday, October 29, 2023
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 197 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 12014 Ziry A. Kitchen 53. 60 0
12001 Yul i L. Greene Absent

Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 16005 Fizz C. Scannel | 36. 45 0
2 Q 16002 TiVo C. Macklin 45. 20 0
3 Q 16011 Spyder M Mar quez 46. 16 0
D stance: 200 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
20007 Max F. H Frazee No Ti e 0

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

Percent Qualified: 80.0%

-13-

Judge: Val Rei ner
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Val Rei ner
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Val Rei ner
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim



Sunday, October 29, 2023

Masters Standard
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 62 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 08006 Huf f | epuf f B. Yip 41. 60 0
D stance: 194 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
12008 Fl'y K. Ki kuyana No Ti e 0
12012 Cru S. Beckner No Ti e 0
Di stance: 197 yards SCT: 58 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 16010 Reese W D. vall 36. 85 0
2 16012 Emre S. Yannes 44. 08 1
16001 Boo C. Brew No Ti e 0
16008 Count P. Ackman Absent
16013 M so L. Greene Absent
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 20034 Fer gus J. Aitken 35.35 0
2 Q 20003 Zing K. Juhl 38. 60 0
3 Q 20013 Now K. Krauter 41. 67 0
4 Q 20016 Br ook K. Stark 45. 91 0
20010 Edge J. Bacl ene 39.50 0
20044 Max 2.0 K. Overstreet 41. 43 0
20009 Ki pling N. Duncan 47. 16 0
20039 Prix K. Juhl 50. 76 2
20027 Hawk C. Wil 54. 85 1
20014 | vy S. Bl ack No Ti e 0
20019 Ti ppy C. difford No Ti e 0
20021 Hai ze J. Saxton No Ti e 0
20022 Skye J. Davis No Ti e 0
20031 Kael yn J. Hunt No Ti e 0
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20004 Chase J. Saylors Absent
20008 Chi pper M Scannel | FEO

20017 Zesty L. Schurer Absent
20029 Bl ew Bayou B. Daigle Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 2
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Sunday, October 29, 2023
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20011 Zephyr L. Stewart Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoOorO
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Sunday, October 29, 2023
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 61 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 12009 Jack K. Marie 53. 28 0 0 1 0 20. 00
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16009 Qui nn S. Minn No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20042 Geni e C. Scannel | 79.08 24.08 0 1 1 0 49. 08
20001 Kestrel K. Robertson Absent
20024 Allegra M Saltarelli Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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. 0%
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Sunday, October 29, 2023
Performance| Standard

D stance: 137 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | 4 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
04005 d oud M Stine Absent
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 20030 Treasure K. Bl ackl ock 55. 23 0 1 1 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Sunday,

October 29, 2023

Starters Standard

Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
12004 Lulu D G Day FEO
D stance: 138 yards SCT: 61 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16017 Hol |'y C. Macklin No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 61 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20033 Trouble G Carlson 31.00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20018 Tenpo L. Van Dera 43. 15 0 1 1 0 25. 00
20012 Panacea K. Koul nment as No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20023 Ri pl ey C. Del any No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20006 Coal K. Overstreet FEO
20043 Summi t K. Robertson Absent
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 61 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 24001 M cah H Frazee 49. 40 0 1 0 0 5.00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
1

Percent Qualified: 16.7%
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D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 12014 Ziry
Q 20007 Max F.

04003 Scoot er
12002 Scout

Sunday, October 29, 2023
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

60 seconds
Handl er

A. Kitchen
H Frazee

S. Mur phy
S. Zaj kowski

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

4
0
0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
2
5

Percent Qualified:

0. 0%

Perf. Conbi ned
Ti me

38. 30

No Ti ne
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Sunday, October 29, 2023
Combined Pairs Rd #1

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 59 seconds Combi ned Mni Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 12009 Jack K. Marie 37.39 0 0 0 0 37.39
Q 12012 Cru S. Beckner
2 Q 08006 Huf f | epuf f B. Yip 39. 28 0 3 0 0 54. 28
Q 16010 Reese W D. wall
D stance: 162 yards SCT: 57 seconds Combi ned Qpen Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 16016 I ndi C. Brew 33.00 0 0 0 0 33.00
20021 Hai ze J. Saxton
2 Q 20013 Now K. Krauter 38.52 0 0 0 0 38.52
Q 20014 | vy S. Bl ack
3 Q 20009 Ki pling N. Duncan 42. 09 0 1 0 0 47. 09
Q 20034 Fer gus J. Aitken
4 20023 Ri pl ey C. Del any 32.70 0 1 1 0 57.70
20040 Tr ooper J. Saylors
16013 M so L. Greene 45. 15 0 3 0 0 60. 15
20033 Troubl e G Carlson
20008 Chi pper M Scannel | 48. 04 0 0 1 0 68. 04
20031 Kael yn J. Hunt
20012 Panacea K. Koul nment as No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20035 Maui G Day

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 55.6%
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D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 12014 Ziry
Q 20007 Max F.

2 04003 Scoot er
12002 Scout

Sunday, October 29, 2023

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2

60 seconds
Handl er

A. Kitchen
H Frazee

S. Mur phy
S. Zaj kowski

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

4
0
0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
2
5

Percent Qualified:

0. 0%

Perf. Conbi ned
Ti me

42.01

62. 07
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Sunday, October 29, 2023
Combined Pairs Rd #2

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 59 seconds Combi ned Mni Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 12009 Jack K. Marie 37.78 0 0 0 0 37.78
Q 12012 Cru S. Beckner
2 Q 08006 Huf f | epuf f B. Yip 36.70 0 1 0 0 41.70
Q 16010 Reese W D. wall
D stance: 162 yards SCT: 57 seconds Combi ned Qpen Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 20009 Ki pling N. Duncan 34.79 0 0 0 0 34.79
Q 20034 Fer gus J. Aitken
2 Q 20023 Ri pl ey C. Del any 36. 19 0 0 0 0 36. 19
Q 20040 Tr ooper J. Saylors
3 Q 20012 Panacea K. Koul nent as 44,51 0 0 0 0 44,51
Q 20035 Maui G Day
4 Q 16016 I ndi C. Brew 35.76 0 2 0 0 45.76
Q 20021 Hai ze J. Saxton
Q 20008 Chi pper M Scannel | 46. 25 0 0 0 0 46. 25
Q 20031 Kael yn J. Hunt
Q 16013 M so L. Greene 49. 14 0 1 0 0 54. 14
Q 20033 Troubl e G Carlson
20013 Now K. Krauter 46. 94 0 4 0 0 66. 94
20014 | vy S. Bl ack

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 88.9%
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Sunday, October 29, 2023
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 60 seconds Per f or mance | 4 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 Q 04004 Sanson A. Cogen 46. 94 1+6 1+7 1+3 20 39
04005 d oud M Stine No Ti e 1+5 0 6

Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 20030 Treasure K. Bl ackl ock No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+0 0 14

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Sunday, October 29, 2023

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 58 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 08007 Mango C. Davis-Silva 54.23 1+7 1+7 1+7 14 38
Openi ng: 56 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 12004 Lulu D G Day 52. 38 1+5 1+7 1+7 14 36
12013 Bl i ng! M Keati ng Absent
Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 20026 Asl an A. Gsborne No Ti e 1+5 1+7 1+7 5 27
20041 Fi nch J. GCsborne No Ti e 1+5 1+7 1+0 0 15
20012 Panacea K. Koul ment as No Ti e 1+0 0 1
20005 Boom J. GCsborne Absent
Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 24001 M cah H Frazee 10. 48 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 16.7%
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Sunday, October 29, 2023
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 60 seconds Per f ormance || 4 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 04003 Scoot er S. Mur phy No Ti e 0 0
Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance || 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 20011 Zephyr L. Stewart No Ti e 1+0 0 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOCOOON

-26-



Sunday, October 29, 2023
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 58 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
08001 Ki wi C. Davis-Silva FEO
Openi ng: 56 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q 16009 Qui nn S. Minn 44. 46 1+6 145
Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 20008 Chi pper M Scannel | No Ti e 1+6 1+5
20018 Tenpo L. Van Dera No Ti e 1+5 1+7
20023 Ri pl ey C. Del any 25.51 1+5 1+0
20024 Allegra M Saltarelli FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+6

27

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

143

onN

Scor e

Score

47

Score

19
14



Sunday, October 29, 2023

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 62 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Va
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
04002 Kat e N. Davis Absent
Openi ng: 58 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Va
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 12006 Koda W L. vall No Tine
12002 Scout S. Zaj kowski Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Rei ner

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Rei ner

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+5 1+7 1+0

0

Scor e

Score

15



Sunday, October 29, 2023
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 58 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1S 12014 Zry A. Kitchen 59. 00 1+6 1+6 147 27 49
Openi ng: 56 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

16011 Spyder M Mar quez Absent

Openi ng: 56 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 20007 Max F. H Frazee 10. 26 0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Openi ng: 58 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

1

S

08006

Mast ers

Sunday, October 29, 2023
M aster s Snooker

8 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Handl er Ti me RC1

Huf f | epuf f B.

Openi ng: 56 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

1

S

12008

Fl'y

Openi ng: 56 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

w NP
QO WU

16001
16016
16010
16012
16006
16013
16014

Boo

| ndi
Reese W
Enme
Sriracha
M so
Ziva Z

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE
OO0 0nunonm

20034
20003
20013
20035
20016
20039
20006
20033
20044
20021
20014
20031
20004

Fer gus
Zi ng
Now
Maui

Br ook
Prix
Coal
Troubl e
Max 2.0
Hai ze
vy
Kael yn
Chase

Masters 12 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Handl er Ti me RC1
K. Ki kuyana 39. 95 1+5

Masters 16 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Handl er Ti me RC1
C. Brew 33.97 1+5
C. Brew 34.79 1+5
D. wall 36. 53 1+5
S. Yannes No Ti e 1+5
J. Bacl ene 22.18 1+6
L. Greene Absent
S. Zaj kowski Absent

Masters 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Handl er Ti me RC1
J. Aitken 38. 49 1+6
K. Juhl 42.59 1+6
K. Krauter 43. 98 1+6
G Day 39. 29 1+5
K. Stark 43. 02 1+5
K. Juhl 53. 66 1+0
K. Overstreet 57. 00 1+5
G Carlson 23.91 1+6
K. Overstreet 16. 17 1+5
J. Saxton 16. 22 1+0
S. Bl ack No Ti e
J. Hunt No Ti e
J. Saylors Absent

Yip 43. 48 1+5
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RC2

1+7

RC2

1+7

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7

RC3

1+7

RC3

1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
27
27
5
0

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
27
27
27
27

OO OoOoOo

Scor e

49

Score

49

Score

49
49
49
27

Scor e

50
50
50
49
49
37
27
15
10



20025 Ziya S. Espi noza- Sok FEO

20029 Bl ew Bayou B. Daigle
20040 Tr ooper J. Saylors

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 19

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5

Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 57.9%

Absent
Absent
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Sunday, October 29, 2023
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f or mance | 4 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 04004 Sanson A. Cogen 34. 06 0 0 0 0 0. 00
04005 d oud M Stine Absent
Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20030 Treasure K. Bl ackl ock 39. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

PNOOOKRN

00. 0%
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Sunday, October 29, 2023

StartersJumpers

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 39 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
08005 Tucker J. Onens Absent
Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 12005 Sadi e C. Turner 26. 30
12013 Bl i ng! M Keati ng Absent
Di stance: 126 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 16009 Qui nn S. Minn 22. 14
16017 Hol |'y C. Macklin No Ti e
Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 20033 Troubl e G Carlson 17.99
20005 Boom J. Gsborne Absent
20026 Asl an A. Gsborne Absent
Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 24001 M cah H Frazee 22.50
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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8 inch
R

12 inch
R

0

16 i nch
R

0
0

20 inch
R

0

24 inch
R

0

Judge:

Judge:
S

Val Rei ner
F E Scor e
Val Rei ner
F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
Val Rei ner
F E Scor e
0 0 5. 00
0 1 Elim
Val Rei ner
F E Scor e
1 0 30. 00
Val Rei ner
F E Scor e
0 0 5. 00



Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 45 seconds

Sunday, October 29, 2023
Performance |l Jumpers

Per f ormance ||

4 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts R

04003 Scoot er S. Mur phy Absent

D stance: 144 yards SCT: 43 seconds

Per f ormance ||

20 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts R

20011 Zephyr L. Stewart Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ocococooNOo
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Rei ner
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Rei ner
E

Scor e

Scor e



Sunday, October 29, 2023
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 12004 Lulu D G Day 25. 36
D stance: 144 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 20006 Coal K. Overstreet 26. 27
20042 Geni e C. Scannel | 27. 23
20023 Ri pl ey C. Del any 29. 50
20012 Panacea K. Koul nment as No Ti e
20024 Allegra M Saltarelli Absent
20041 Fi nch J. Gsborne Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

O O oo

Val
S

0

Val
S

Or kR

Rei ner
F

0

Rei ner
F

O O oo

m

= O OO

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
Elim



Sunday, October 29, 2023

Veterans Jumpers
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 48 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 04001 Duf fy K. Marie 43. 22
D stance: 169 yards SCT: 47 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
12006 Koda W L. wall Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Judge:
R

Judge:
R

Val
S

0

Val
S

Rei ner
F

0

Rei ner
F

E

E

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e



Sunday, October 29, 2023
Performancelll Jumpers

D stance: 163 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
12001 Yul i L. Greene Absent
D stance: 169 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 16002 Ti Vo C. Macklin 38.09 1 0 0 0 5.00
16005 Fizz C. Scannel | Absent
16011 Spyder M Mar quez Absent
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20007 Max F. H Frazee No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOoOOowWwN

. 0%
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Sunday, October 29, 2023

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 43 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 08006 Huf f | epuf f B. Yip 32.86
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 16001 Boo C. Brew 23.14
2 16010 Reese W D. wall 25. 95
16012 Enmre S. Yannes No Tinme
16008 Count P. Acknman Absent
16013 M so L. G eene Absent
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 39 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 20034 Fer gus J. Aitken 26. 04
2 Q 20008 Chi pper M Scannel | 29. 44
3 Q 20003 Zng K. Juhl 30. 39
4 Q 20009 Ki pling N. Duncan 34.42
Q 20014 vy S. Bl ack 37.77
20035 Maui G Day 26. 59
20027 Hawk C. Wil 29. 04
20010 Edge J. Bacl ene 29. 31
20021 Hai ze J. Saxton 31.52
20013 Now K. Krauter 29. 27
20019 Ti ppy C. difford No Ti e
20022 Skye J. Davis No Ti e
20039 Prix K. Juhl No Tinme
20044 Max 2.0 K. Overstreet No Time
20004 Chase J. Saylors Absent
20025 Ziya S. Espi noza- Sok FEO
20040 Tr ooper J. Saylors Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 18
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: ;,

Percent Qualified:
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8 inch Judge:

R

0

16 inch Judge:

R

o

20 inch Judge:

R

OO O0OO0OO0OPFrPROO0OOOO0OO0OOoOOo

Val

Val

Val

S

0

S

N

S
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Rei ner
F

0

Rei ner
F

o

Rei ner
F

eNeoNoNeolNeoleleolololNolNollollolo)

o

m
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Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
Elim

Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
.00
.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
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